
 

         ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΜΟΡΙΟΔΟΤΗΣΗΣ ΥΠΟΨΗΦΙΩΝ ΜΕΤΑ ΤΗΝ ΟΛΟΚΛΗΡΩΣΗ ΤΗΣ ΣΥΝΕΝΤΕΥΞΗΣ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ 

     

ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΣΗ 

 

ΛΟΙΠΑ 

 

 

 

Αποδεδ

ειγμένη 

ειδική 

εμπειρία 

σε θέση 

ευθύνης                                      

Μοριοδ

ότηση 7  

βαθμοί 

ανά έτος 

– έως 3 

έτη 

 

 

 

Επαγγελματική 

Εμπειρία                                   

0,40 μόρια ανά 

μήνα έως 40  

μήνες 

 

 

 

Συνέντευξη                        

0 έως 40 

 
 

 

 

 

Αρ.Π 

Υ/Δ 

 

 

 

Αρ.Π 

Αίτησης 

Απόφοιτος/η 

τριτοβάθμιας 

εκπαίδευσης 

(ΑΕΙ / ΤΕΙ) 

συναφούς με 

το αντικείμενο 

της θέσης       

ΠΡΟΑΠΑΙΤΟ

ΥΜΕΝΟ 

Πολύ καλή 

γνώση 

Αγγλικών  

ΠΡΟΑΠΑΙΤ

ΟΥΜΕΝΟ 

Βαθμός 

βασικού 

πτυχίου 

(0 έως 

10 

Μόρια) 

Μεταπτυχι

ακός 

τίτλος 

σπουδών    

(0 έως 6 

Μόρια) 

Διδακτορ

ικό (0 

έως 12 

Μόρια) 

Καλή 

γνώσ

η 

δεύτε

ρης 

ξένης 

Γλώσ

σας         

1,5 

Μόρι

α 

Η/Υ 

1,5 

Μόρ

ια 

Σύνολο 

Μορίων 

Κατάταξη 

ΔΔΠΥ               

Π. ΡΑΜΜΟΥ 277/21-

11-2022 

244/4-11-

2022 

ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ 8 6 0 0 1,5 21 14 40 89 1η  

 

Κ. ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 

 

278/27-

11-2022 

 

234/3-11-

2022 

 

ΝΑΙ 

 

ΝΑΙ 

 

8 

 

0 

 

12 

 

0 

 

1,5 

 

0 

 

14 

 

36 

 

70 

 

2η  

 

Ε. ΠΛΑΤΣΑ 

 

275/18-

11-2022 

 

245/4-11-

2022 

 

NAI 

 

NAI 

 

6 

 

4 

 

0 

 

0 

 

1,5 

 

7 

 

14 

 

32 

 

63 

 

3η  

Χ. ΔΗΜΤΣΙΟΥΔΗΣ 285/22-

11-2022 

241/4-11-

2022 

ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ 2 6 0 0 1,5 0 14 20 42 4ος  
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